1
Connector
0.5mm Contact Spacing, ZIF Type Board To FPC Connectors
Flip-Lock (Rotatory Cover)
EFC17 SERIES (RF type)
■ FEATURES
 0.5 mm contact spacing.
 No. of contacts: 04~60 pin.

2
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EFC17 - RF  **  H2  1  N - 91Z - E  2000
No. of Connectors
2000: for Reel Package
Package Type:
E: Embossed type
Blank: Tube type
Plating Type:
91Z: Matte-Tin over Ni (RoHS Compliant)
Color: (Body)
N: Nature
Material:
1: LCP
Height:
H2: Right Angle Height: 2.0mm (Rotate Type)
Count of Contacts:
04:4Pin. ~ 60:60Pin.
Contact Configuration:
RF: Rotate Type, on PCB
Series Name: 17
Model Name: EFC: FFC / FPC Connectors